SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 39/2018

PREETESH RAMAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REGISTRAR GENERAL OF THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 25-01-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramit Saxena, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List alongwith W.P. (C) No. 764 of 2017 etc.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICERS